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HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAtv\ . . . 
FA,'v11L1ES OF VIETNr\MESE POLIlICr\L PRISO~ERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205·0635 
TELEPH0f\E: 703-560-0058 

I V i.t : 

VEwL.#: 
---
--- . -

I-171#: __ ~Y ___ (I) 
EXIT VISA#: -----

POLITICAL PIUSONEfl nT.'I;IS'lTINI'ION FOHM 
. (rJ.\(Q Copies) 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons v}o are or were formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligIbility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Progra." can be estab.lished. 

1. APPLICAN'..::' IN VIE,<rnAM Phi 

Current Addres s : ___ -"2'-"8=4'-""'B ..... a ..... u_4""~ .... rw:a""'j--'-h""a_m~1 ai;;1Jn~P::....bL\J!J~7'--J.IDQ.uc~?''''''. c.u;;a"",,---"-T,,,,,;).w.n &;7 .....jAi;.,I.n+-r---,-V-",i"",e.J.I.t_I..uJ a~n-,--_~ ___ _ 
, ".J" , 

Date of Birth: __ J ...... O ........... l .... O"" ....... 1-r94-.,2/!;--_____ Place of Bjrth: Long An, Viet ';am 

f-revious Occupa tioD. ("before 197 5 ) Se c o'C..In~d"'--'-I.l.!.,; .;;:;.6.u.1) .uJ~,e""'nu..;al-..n ..... t .. -+P'Hh.u-u-cB9-ia:t:'ib---------____ _ 
(Rank & Position) 

2. Tfl.~ SPErf'f IN HE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: l<"rom 1975 --- '1'0 1981 

Years: Months : _______ Days = __ _ 

3. SPOIlSOR'S NAME: Nguyen rhi :~ho 
--------.-~~~~------------~~----~~--~-------------------------------

Address and 'lle1ephone Number 

4. NJIMES OF RELATIv"ES/ACQUAINTANCES 111 TIlE U.S. 

Relationshi -

$ister-in-lm 

brother-io-la, 

If YJU are eligible to file for the applicant unccr Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not fiJ.ed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOH), you are encouraged to do so. 
~lso, persons in the U.S. vho are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 
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.. 
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) NO'I]V'eD r:OD:' 2h . ..I..i. ___ ---c _______ _ 

I 

I ; 

I 

I. 

o('T -1 c-+'ed" 0'" r e '_,) ;...J.k.U V . v~! 1-' 

NAf'1E OF DEPENDENT / AC COlilPAiJYING RELAT DA:'E OF EIRTH RELATIONSH 
PA. 

Nguyen I'~i 
... ~l_ Eoi 1-30-1948 "life 

'ID"'1'rc>r> p,,~+ 'T't-.~l"'\h 'i_?),_107! 
~~~ -. 

~ 

I 

i 
! 

ENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

rONAL IN?OR;,lATION: I have before (8-89) in U.S. Departnect 
of Justice, Irn .. ""ligration and IJ&.~'J.ralization Jervice--:'Ie3tern SerJ'ice Center 
(refer to File NO A70 201 972) but ..... Ia;:; d(mied because I am not a citizen. 
I have a~plied for citizenship and &'1 expectic['; an ans;·:er soon. 

TO . 



A " / 

HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIAflON 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

IV#: ____ _ 

VEWL. # : ______ ......--

1- 1 71 # : _-=-Y -...:.@.;.;.,;N Q)~ 
EXIT VISA#: _______ __ 

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDISTRATION FORM 
- (Two Copies) 

The purpose of this form is to identi:fy persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

J.. APPLICANT IN VIE'I'.NAM-~''''t~g''''I1''1l!~~r;-:t----__ Phi 
First 

L~ent Address: ____ ~2~8~4_B~au~~turAa~j_b~a~~T~a~n~Ph~l~l,~D~~~c-:~~o~a~,~I~!Q~n~g~~~u~,~V~i~et~!~~aanL-----------

Date of Birth: __ Ju..O .. _ ..... l~O_..J. ... 9:;t.44oH2~ ____ ~Place of Birth: Long An, Viet Nam 

Previous Occupation (before 1975) Second Lielltenant Fha Bai 
(Rank & Position) --~~~~~~~~~~~~--------------------

2. TIl·IE SPENT IN HE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 1975 To 1981 ----------------
Years: Months: Days: 

.~----- ---------- -------
3. SPONSOR'S NAME: Nguyen Thi Nho 

--------------------~N~am--e----------------------------------~ 

4. NMm> OF RELATIVE3/ACQUAINTABC.ES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship 

Nguyen Thi Nho sister-in-law 

Nguyen Van Van brother-ina] aw 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an M'fidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED; Y _ c:Z...L _ ? Q 



1. NA~E OF PRI~CIP 

Thi ::oi 

P e 2 

,\PPLICANT (PA) 

AiIYING LAT 

from ab ove ) 

.-+-----------
BIRTH LAT:!:ONSH:LP 

PA. 

-.----.------------------~----

AJDITION;,L I;-;?ORHATION: I have aP9lied before (8-(,9) in J.S. Department 
of Justice, Im.!ni~ration and !iaturalization Service---:Testern Service Center 
(refer to 1W A70 201 972) but Has denied because I am not a citizen. 
I have applied for citizenship and arn expectine an ans'.;rer soon. 



Cl~Y ~ong An 
.,-~ 
District: Duc Hoa 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 
Independence-Freedom-Happiness 

Book No. 13 
Number 13 

Township: Tan Phu 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF MARRIAGE 
\ I 

W I F E 

Full name: NGUYEN THI HOI 

Date of birth: 30 Janiary 1948 

Place of birth: Phu Cat Township, 2nd 
District, City of Hue 

Permanent residence: No. 284 Bau Tra; Ha 
Tan Phu, Duc Hoa, Long An 
Occupation: Farmer 

Ethnicity: ,Lowlander 
Nationality: Vietnam 

10 Card or Permit No. 300740482 

H USB A N 0 

Full name: NGUYEN CONG PHI 

date of bi rth: 10 October 1942 

Place of birth: Tan Mi Hamlet, Due Hoa, 
Long An 

Permanent residence: No. 284 Bau Trai Ha 
Tan Phu, Due Hoa, Long An 
Occupation: Farmer 

Ethnicity: Lowlander 
Nat; ona 1 i ty: Vi etnam 

10 Card or Permit No. 300740404 

Date of Marriage: 20 July 1973 

Wife's signature Husband's signature for the People's Committee of 
Tan Phu Village 
Vo Van Chi 
(Signed, Sealed, and Stamped) 

I hereby certify that the forego; ng trans 1 a ti on from the Vi etnamese document ; nto 
English is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Bich-Chau th; Dinh 

TI-i2 LA~-;GC:\GE DA:\'I( 
Illtt'l"i"l'; ,:: i;))1 /Tnlll slatiou 

~;i3 UTarr;:ll Street 
San Franci~LO, CA 94109 

(il-.) :·:~~::;.:'-;.~l 

AUG 0 1 1989 

Date: 



CIty ~ong An . 
Of strict: Duc Hoa 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 
1ndependence-Freedom-Happiness 

Book No. 13 
Number 13 

Township: Tan Phu 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF MARRIAGE 
\ 

W I F E 

Full n3me: NGUYEN THI HOI 

Date of birth: 30 Janiary 1948 

Place of birth: Phu Cat Township. 2nd 
District. City of Hue 

Permanent residence: No. 284 Bau Tra; Ha 
Tan Phu. Duc Hoa. Long An 
Occupation: Farmer 

Ethnicity: ,Lowlander 
Nationality: Vietnam 

10 Card or Permit No. 300740482 

, 

H USB AND 

Full name: NGUYEN CONG PHI 

date of birth: 10 October 1942 

Place of birth: Tan M; Hamlet, Duc Hoa. 
Long An 

Permanent residence: No. 284 Bau Tra; Ha 
Tan Phu, Duc Hoa, Long An 
Occupati on: Farmer 

Ethnicity: Lowlander 
Nationality: Vietnam 

ID Card or Permit No. 300740404 

Date of Marriage: 20 July 1973 

Wife's signature Husband's signature for the People's Committee of 
Tan Phu Village 
Vo Van Chi 
(Signed, Sealed, and Stamped) 

I hereby certify that the foregoing translation from the Vietnamese document into 
English is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Bich-Chau thi Dinh 

TI1c L\>~<-;C;\GE J3A>H< 
1 ilteri"";' ':: i;))1 {fran slat ion 

t' -;:; ()' Llrr::11 ~treL't 
San Fra!ll'i--:n, CA 94109 

(iL:;) :,w:;.:~~1 

AUG 0 1 1989 

Date: 



~""----PEOPLE I ~ COMMImE 
J.0wnship: Tan Phu 

District: Due HOB 

City Long An 

\ 

Full name 

Date of birth 

Place of birth 

Ethnicity 

Information on parents 

Full name 

Age 

Ethni ci ty 
Nationality 

Occupation 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 
Independence-Freedom-Happiness 

NGUYEN nn HOI 

30 January 1948 

C E R T 1 FIe ATE 
(C 0 P y) 

Phu Cat Township, 2nd District, City of Hue 

TP/HT 
Number: 94 

Book No.Ol 

Sex: Female 

Lowlander Nationality: Vietnam 

MOTHER 

Nguyen Thi Nuoi 

1913 

Lowlander 
Vietnam 

Household (housewi fe) 

FATHER 

Nguyen Van Ngoan 

1902 

Lowlander 
Vietnam 

Deceased 

Permanent residence No. 140 P Q:3 TPCM 18 Bach Dang St. 2nd District 
City of Hue 

Full name, age, permanent residence, 10 Card # of the applicant: 
Nguyen Thi Van, born in 1912, residence registered at Bau Trai Ha Hamlet, Tan Phu Village, 
Due Hoa District, Long An Province. 
Applicant's signature Registered on --------------------
(Signed) for the People's Committee of 

CERTIFIED EXACT EXCERPT OF THE ORIGINAL 
Day 30 Month 06 Year 1989 

for the People's Committee (Signature 
and Seal) 
Secretary 
VO Van Chi (Signed, Sealed, and Stamped) 

I hereby certify that the foregoing translation from the Vietnamese document into 
English is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

1J)v.{J,,-~ 

Bich-Chau thi Dinh 
THe: LA:,OUAGE BANK 
I nt::rJm.:t"tion IT ranslation 

875 O'Farrell Street 
San Francisco, CA 94109 

(415) 885·2743 

Date: 

·AUG 0 1 1989 



.. , PEOPlE'~ COMMITTEE 
Township: Tan Phu 
District: Duc Hoa 
City Long An 

\ 

Full name 

Oate of birth 

Place of birth 

Ethnicity 

Information on parents 

Full name 

Age 

Ethnici ty 
Nationality 

Occupation 

Permanent residence 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 
Independence-Freedom-Happiness 

TP/HT 

Number: 94 
Book No.01 

B I R T H C E R i I FIe A i E 
(C 0 P y) 

NGUYEN WI HOI Sex: Female 

30 January 1948 

Phu Cat Township, 2nd District, City of Hue 

Lowlander 

MOTHER 

Nguyen Thi Nuoi 

1913 

Lowlander 
Vietnam 

Household (housewife) 

No. 140 P Q:3 TPCM 

t4ati ona li ty: Vietnam 

FATHER 

Nguyen Van Ngoan 

1902 

Lowlander 
Vietnam 

Deceased 

18 Bach Dang St. 2nd District 
City of Hue 

Full name, age, permanent residence, 10 Card # of the applicant: 
Nguyen Thi Van, born in 1912, residence registered at Bau Trai Ha Hamlet, Tan Phu Village, 
Duc Hoa District, Long An Province. 
Applicant's signature 

(Signed) 

Regi stered on _________ _ 

for the People's Committee of 

CERTIFIED EXACT EXCERPT OF THE ORIGINAL 
Day 30 Month 06 Year 1989 

for the People's Committee (Signature 
and Seal) 
Secretary 
VD Van Chi (Signed, Sealed, and Stamped) 

I hereby certify that the foregoing translation from the Vietnamese document into 
English is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

thv.il1L~ 
Bich-Chau thi Dinh 
Tli;~ L\>';~--:UAGE BANK 
Ini.c:1'lm:ic:tiun/Tmnslation 

87') UTarrdl Street 
San Francisco, CA 94109 

(415) 885·2743 

Date: 

AUG 0 1 1989 



· . 
~ ~iPLE'S COMMITTEE 

Township: Tan Phu 

District: Duc Hoa 
City Long An 

\ 

Full name 

Date of birth 

Place of birth 

Ethnicity 

Information on parents 

Full name 

Age 

Ethnicity 
Nationality 

Occupation 

Permanent residence 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 
Independence-Freedom-Happiness 

B I R T H C E R f I Fie ATE 
(C 0 P y) 

TP/HT 
Number: 96 

Book NO.01 

NGUYEN CONG PHI Sex: Male 

10 October 1942 

Luong Hoa Village, Duc Hoa District, Long An Province 

Lowlander 

MOTHER 

Nguyen Thi Van 

1912 

Lowlander 
Vietnam 

Household (housewife) 

Bau Trai Ha Hamlet 

Nationality: Vietnam 

FATHER 

Nguyen Van trinh 

1902 

Lowlander 
Vietnam 

Teacher (deceased) 

Full name, age, permanent residence, 10 Card # of the applicant: 
Nguyen Thi Van, born in 1912, ressidence registered at Bau Trai Ha Hamlet, Tan Phu 
Vill&geh ~c ijoa Dtistrict, Long An Province R' t d Appllca t S slgna ure egls ere on _______ ~ __ 

(Signed) for the People's Committee of 

CERTIFIED EXACT EXCERPT OF THE ORIGINAL 
Day 30 Month 06 Year 1989 

for the Peoplels Committee (Signature 
and Seal) 
Secretary 
Vo Van Chi (Signed, Sealed, and Stamped 

I hereby certify that the foregoing translation from the Vietnamese document into 
English is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

k~~ 
Bich-Chau thi Dinh 

AUG 0 1 1989 

1H~ LP.~·';G'L' AGE DANK 
III t ,'r/'ld u t iml /' rl'llll sltlti on 

8';') O'Farrell Street 
San Francisco, CA 94109 

(..j l'i, 88').2743 

Date: 



.. .. 

" PEPPLE I S COHMI TTEE 
Township: Tan Phu 
District: Duc Hoa 
City Long An 

\ 

Full name 

Date of birth 

Place of birth 

Ethnicity 

Information on parents 

Full name 

Age 

Ethnicity 
Nationality 

Occupation 

Permanent residence 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 
Independence-Freedom-Happiness 

B I R T H C E R T I FIe ATE 
(C 0 P y) 

TP/HT 
Number: 96 
Book NO.Ol 

NGUYEN CONG PHI Sex: Male 

10 October 1942 

Luong Hoa Village, Duc Hoa District, Long An Province 

Lowlander 

MOTHER 

Nguyen Thi Van 

1912 

Lowlander 
Vietnam 

Household (housewife) 

Bau Trai Ha Hamlet 

Nationality: Vietnam 

FATHER 

Nguyen Van trinh 

1902 

Lowlander 
Vietnam 

Teacher (deceased) 

Full name, age, permanent residence, ID Card # of the applicant: 
Nguyen Thi Van, born in 1912, ressidence registered at Bau Trai Ha Hamlet, Tan Phu 
VillijgeLt~c Hoa Dtistrict, Long An Province R' t d Appln:an s slgna ure egls ere on _________ _ 

(Signed) for the People's Committee of 

CERTIFIED EXACT EXCERPT OF THE ORIGINAL 
Day 30 Month 06 Year 1989 

for the People's Committee (Signature 
and Seal) 
Secretary 
Vo Van Chi (Signed, Sealed, and Stamped 

I hereby certify that the foregoi ng trans 1 at; on from the Vi etnamese document ; nto 
English is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Bich-Chau thi Dinh 

AUG 0 1 1989 

TI12 Ll· .. ~,JG'CrAGE eANK 
Int :r/ll "tuLinn /' 1 'l'£llIs1ation 

87:; O'Farrell Street 
San Francis.;o, CA 94109 

(,! l:;) HH5·274J 

Date: 



_ ... 
• .;-< PEOPLE I S COMMITTEE 

, '" . 
Township: Tan Phu 

District: Due Hoa 
City Long An 

\ 

Full name 

Date of birth 

Place of birth 

Ethnicity 

Information on parents 

Full name 

Age 

Ethnicity 
Nationality 

Occupation 

Permanent residence 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 
Independence-Freedom-Happiness 

TP/HT 
Number: 95 

Book No.01 
B I R T H 

NGUYEN PHAT lliINH 

24 March 1974 

C E R T I FIe ATE 
(C 0 P y) 

Sex: Male 

No. 80 Chi Lang Street, Phu Cat District, City of Hue 

Lowlander 

MOTHER 

NGUYEN THI HOI 

1948 

Lowlander 
Vietnam 

Farmer 

No. 284 Bau Trai Ha Hamlet 

Nationality: Vietnam 

FATHER 

NGUYEN CONG PHI 

1942 

Lowlander 
Vietnam 

Farmer 

No. 284 Bau Trai,Ha Hamlet 

Full name, age, permanent residence, 10 Card # of the applicant: 
Nguyen Gong Phai, born in 1942, residence registered at No. 284 Bau Trai Ha Hamlet, 
Tan Phu Village, Due Hoa District, Long An.Province 
Applicant's signature Registered on _________ _ 

(Signed) for the People's Committee of 

CERTIFIED EXACT EXCERPT OF THE ORIGINAL 
Day 30 Month 06 Year 1989 

for the People's Committee (Signature 
and Seal) 
Secretary 
Vo Van Chi (Signed, Sealed, and Stamped) 

I hereby certify that the foregoing translation from the Vietnamese document into 
Lnglish is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

" I II' I. (\ 11 TIli: LA!,GU,\GE BANK 
• ~L.t..AJ-".J~ IIlL'r['H't(IL,m/TnmsllltilJll 

Bich-Chau thi Dinh Cil') O'Farrell Street 
Sail [:r:ll.dsco, CA 94109 

(·~·l5) 88<;.27·.0 
AUG 0 1 1989 

Date: 



". PEOP~E'~ COMMITTEE 
Township: Tan Phu 

District: Duc Hoa 

City Long An 

full name 

Date of birth 

Place of birth 

Ethnicity 

Information on parents 

Full name 

Age 

Ethnicity 
Nationality 

Occupation 

Permanent residence 

SOCIALIST REPUBLIC Of VIETNAM TP/HT 
Independence-freedom-Happiness Number: 95 

B I R T H C E A f I FIe A f E 
Book NO.01 

(c o p y) 

NGUYEN PHAT THINH Sex: Male 

24 March 1974 

No. 80 Chi Lang Street, Phu Cat District, City of Hue 

Lowlander 

MOTHER 

NGUYEN THI HOI 

1948 

Lowlander 
Vietnam 

Farmer 

No. 284 Bau Trai Ha Hamlet 

Nati ona 1i ty: Vietnam 

FATHER 

NGUYEN CONG PHI 

1942 

Lowlander 
Vietnam 

Farmer 

No. 284 Bau Trai Ha Hamlet 

Full name, age, permanent residence, 10 Card # of the applicant: 
Nguyen Cong Phai, born in 1942, residence registered at No. 284 Bau Trai lIa Hamlet, 
Tan Phu Village, Duc Hoa District, Long An,Province 
Applicant's signature Registered on _________ _ 

(Signed) for the People's Committee of 

CERTIFIED EXACT EXCERPT OF THE ORIGINAL 
Day 30 Month 06 Year 1989 

for the People's Committee (Signature 
and Seal) 
Secretary 
Vo Van Chi (Signed, Sealed, and Stamped) 

I hereby certify that the foregoing translation from the Vietnamese document into 
English is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Bich-Chau thi Dinh 

THi:: V\!";C;U,\GE BANK 
lllL'lI rt.'t"t; un IT ranslation 

hi=; (j'F;u-rdl Street 
Sau ::r:mcisco, CA 94109 

(: 15) 88;.27·0 
AUG 0 1 1989 

Date: 



-SECfION 1 

!.!y name' is NGUYEN Thi Nho 
, ----------------------------------------

Other ~ames I have used None . ----~~~------------------
My date ot birth 11/01/45 

----~~~~-----------------------, 
My pI ace ot bi rth Hue, Vietnam 

--------~--------------
My present address 

/.!y phone number 1s 

SSCT ro:s 3 

SECTION 2 
200 PARK AVE. SOUTH 
NEVVYORK~ N.Y. 10003 

I entered the U.S. on 4/1/80 (date) trom Hongkong (country) 

My status In the U,S, 1s o Parolee G Permanent Resident 

o U. S. Cl then 0 Conditional Entrant 

:.!y ALIEN REGISTRATION NUMBER 1s : A- ~S-008-634 
--~~~~~~-----------------------

!.:y ~:ATlmALIZATION CERTIFICATE N1.P..lBER is : --------
Voluntary Agency usee 

--~~~------------------------------------------

These are my 1r;~'l'.ec.lute relatives whon I have reques'::ed to joIn Woe fror.1 Vic:tno.m: 

RELATIO:SSHI P DATE & PLACE 
OF BIRTH 

PRESENT ADDRESS nETNA:.:ESE 
EXIT E~:.:IT I I' lIA'.r: FILED AN 

;; , r~!~\trGRA~,;T VISA 
IF YES: COUNTRY 

NGUYEN Thi Hoi Sister 1/30/48. VN Longan. \'N None 

NGUYE~ Cong Ph i Bro. in law 10110/42. VN -id- -id-

~iG!iYE'1 Pbat Tbi nb ':epbew -id- -id-

! PETIT 10:: 
~O YES 

X 

x 

\ __ x _ 

CITY OF DATE DATE PETIT10~' 

INS OFFICE FILED APPR. WAS SE~T 

TO: 

SF 8/21/89 

SF -id-

SF -id-

------------- ---------------- -------------- 1------- -------- ------------- ----------- -------
These are persons whom I have requested to a.ccompany my relatlva(s) trom Vietnnm: 

",;; U4UP44IJt ;'kG)) AM;,,,,,,; ;::11 4 'bi~ "",:::;:; ;;at! ,IJ4 ¥ .. 4 ¥ I" 44, /Ii (44%., ;" ,,', 4) ¢i W , ,. 



---------------~-- -------- -~-""------ -

fho tollowlnc 81'0 persons whom I would 11\(0 to join me trom Viotnnm (listed 1n SECTION 3), A:m who were closely associated 
ith U,S, progro.ms, U,S. government organizations, or U.S. tirms in Vietnam beloro April 19~ 

AME DESCRIPTION OF ASSOCIATION (It possible lnclude dates, posltlons,superv1sors,r.ature or dutles, awards, 0: 

;ECTION 5 
These arc the rest ot my family members t-:OT listed in SECTION 3. (.Please include your parents, brothers, s1sters, spouse, llne! 
children. "Please include pet"s?ns who are <.lecellsed as well.) 

." . 
NAME 
1. NGUYE~ Van Ngoan 

2. NGUYEN Thi ~uoi 
3. NGUYEN Van r4U~ 

4 NGUY'"N ¥ 0 Tam 
S. NGQY~~' ~l. Thuong 
6. NGUYEN Van Vqn 
7. NGu~EN Thi Gl.ao 
8. NGUYEN Thi Phuong 
9. NGUYEN Thi Sam 
10. NGUYEN Van Tai 

.11. NGuy~N Van Son 

SECTION 6 
It you are married: 

NAME OF 'VI FE/HUSDAND 

NGUYEN Van Van 

RELATIONSHIP 
Father 

Hothpr 
Hrotner 
Brother 
sister 
Husband Daugnter 
Da. 
Da. 

DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH 
1902, Vietnam 

191), Vietnam 
194,.. Vietn:1m , 

7/2/72. V~q 
1/30/74, VN 

DATE/PLACE Of OIRTI( 

11/18/43, VN 

PRESENT ADDRESS 

Deceased 
Saigon, Vietnam 

-io-
-l.d­

Hue, Vietnam 
Sf, GSA 

-id­
ld 

-id-

PRESENT ADDRESS 

San Francisco, USA 

Give tho date and place where you were married: 1/20/70 Vietnam 

SECTION 7 
1 swear that tho above information is true to the 

S1 gna t l! re __ -..:./"V.:....-::;.r, • ...:.' .... <l.!j':'Y1.L.!...!(..::,.)~''''\..l,.''''4"'''(t..:Cf-. ..... "· -!,:l"::'-... e __ _ 

Subscribed and sworn to uofore 11'-" 
I./"j. 

S 1 g nat u reo f Not a ry Pu b 11 C/.,..;yJ_'--".y." '1.!:!~..,<c.,==1,':.:../4,==-t,-,,~_-L.~=:;"""::L.:.:::":".!:::.. __ _ 

./ HIAS 
200 PARK AVE. SOUTH 

I.!y commission e~'pl res: 

•• ,,",;sa,.Mg •. » M ,ij¢(Q¢"l$§.t.bA! t4 •. *14 .. 9 ;Ai ;;S. A;; 4 WweM14£§ _ i';,i $(A& 4M#1¥3;t 



• 11 ttn n ) 2! 3 ' , t r> ttl om '*" "'Wrb* ,SttltiifmXt Hztrr:'trttwtf"',... :'""X t 'f"'tr, to *tm16 "twtirYr WH" f gA "ttW2W'dtJ$uat Rri'tWttffl'trr? . 5" , r it" m; 'W'U •• ' • 

'SEcrION 1. SECTION 2 

,.!y nam .. is NGUYEN Thi Nho I entered the U,S, on 4/1/80 

200 PARK AVE. SOUTH 
N E\N YORK', N.Y. 10003 

(date) trom Hongkong (country) 
/' ------------------------------------------/ 

Ot~er names I have used My status 1n the U,S. is o Parolee G Permanent Resident None 
I 

My date ot birth 11/01/45 
--~~~~~----

o U. S. Citizen 0 Conditional Entrant , 
My place of blrth Hue, Vietnam 

--------~---------------
~.!y ALIEN REGISTRATION NlJ1IffiER is : A- ::'.5-008-634 

----~~~~~~----------------------
My present address My ~:ATl.rnALIZATION CERTIFICATE NmIBER 1s : 

Voluntary Agency usee 
--~~~--------------------------.----------------

My phone number is 

ThesQ are my lr:-..medlate relatives ,., .. hon I have reques'.:ed to joIn me fror.! Vlctno.m: 

nELATIO~Sl!I? 

NGUYEN Thi Hoi Sister 

NGUYE"S Cong Phi Bro. in law 

~!GII::lE~ Ebat Ibjeb ~~pbt"Jol 

DATE &. PLACE: 

01:-' BIRTH 

1/30/48, VN 

10/10/42. ~ 

3l2~LZ~. VN 

PRESENT ADDRESS \·IETN.~.:ESE 

EXIT P::~!\!IT II 

Longan, \IN None 

-id- -id-

-id- -id-

I' HA\'E FILED AN 
I M.\II GRANT V I SA 
PETIT ro~: 

~O Y"2S 

X 

X 

X 

These are persons whom I havo requested to accompany my relat1vo(s) trom Vietnam: 

IF YES: Cou~-ri1.Y 

CITY 0: DATE DATE PETITTO:' 

r~s OFFICE FILED APPR. WAS SE~7 

TO: 

SF 8/21/89 

SF -id-

SF -id-



Tho tollowlng 81'e persons whom I would 111<0 to join ma trom Viotnnm (listed In SECTION 3), A~ who were closely associated 
tith U,S, .pro~ro.rns* U,S. government organizations, or U,S. firms in Vietnam bet'oce: April 191'5"": 

DESCRIPTION OF ASSOCIATION (it possible include dates, positions,supervlsors, nature ot' duties,8wards, ot. 

;ECTION 5 
These arc the rest ot my family members NOT listed in SECTION 3. (,Please include your parents, brothers, sisters, spouse, ant! 
children, 'Please include persons who aTe deceased as welL) 

, I,. 

NAME RELATIONSHIP DATE/PLACE OF BInTH PRESENT ADDRESS 

1- NGUYE~ Van Ngoan Father 1902, Vietnam Deceased 
2. N8lHt~ ~hi ~uoi Yothfi r t~H; Vietnam Saigon, Vietnam 
3, ~. 4 an u 1 rot er Vietnam -id-
4. ~&Ht~~ ¥~~ Tam Brother I~~~ : SieEnam -1d 
S. Thuong sister 1e nam Hue. Vietnam 
6. NGUYEN Van V9n Musb~nd lJ~1~~1~'V¥€E~~~~ S 1, • ,-SA 
7. NGUYEN Thi Gl.ao aug ter -id-
8. ::-':GUYEX Thi Phuong Da. 7/2/72, v.q id-
q. NGUYEN Thi Sam Da. 1/30/74, VN -id-

l~ • :-;'GUYE~ Van ~ai §8f:l 16i2H§o, \t!SA -ta-l • ~QUYF;N Van on 

SECTION 6 
It you are married: 

:-lAME OF WI FE/HUSDAND DATE/PLACE OF BIRTIf pnESENT ADDRESS 

NGUYEN Van Van 11/18/43, VN San Francisco, USA 

Give the date and place where you were married: 1/20/70 Vietnam 

SECTION 7 

HIAS 
200 PARK AVE. SOUTH 

My commission e~plres: 

U i#,;;;;'C,.4L.7A#4, « ; 4 AU&&; 



, U.S:"'D~partment of Justice (INS) Petition for Alien Relative ClUB No. 111s.oos.t 

11!!I!1IIIII!fi .... ------.. - DO NOI tVRITE IN THIS BLOCK - FOR EXAMINING OFFICE vNLY ------------. 
lOi 

AI 

0·28 or VOlag , 

!"",Clion of Law: 
o 201 (b) spouse 
o 201 (blchild 
o 201 (b) parent 

I 
AM eON: 

t REMARKS: 

·'A. Relationship 

Action Stamp FeeSlamp 

Petition was filed on .ItL.~..K4iLlllL....::'-" (priority date) 
o Personal Interview 0 Previously FOfWarded 
~t.O Ben. "An File Re~ 0 Stateside Criteria 
o Field Investigations 0 1-485 Simultaneously 
o 204 (a)(2)(A) Resolved 0 l!O4 (h) Resolvod 

1. The allen r.I3t1ve" my: 2. Are you related by adoption? 3. Did you pin permanent re81dence through adoptlOfl? 

o HusbandlWlfe 0 Parent IX Brother/Sister 0 Child o Vas acNo o Yes IX No 

B. Information about you 
1. 146m. (Family name In CAPS~ (First) (Middle) 

1hi NGUYEN Nho 
2. Address (Number IlJ1d Street) 

2326 - 40th Ave 
(Town or City) 

3. Plac. of BIrth (Town or CIty) 

Hue 

(State/Counlry) 

4. Date 01 BIrth 
(MoIDa:,tYear) 

6. Sex 

o Male 

11/1/45 at Female 

7. Othfrr NsmeIJ Used (Including maiden name) 

None 

(Apartment Number) 

(ZIP/Postal Code) 

(Slale/Country) 

Vietnam 
6. Marital Status 

IX Married " 0 Single 

o Widowed 0 Divorced 

e. Dale and Piace of Pr ..... t Marriage (if married) 

1 LI =::2 0~/"-!7..;:-0,---:-V!...':i,,",e:.::t,-,-,n=am=---:~-:-::---::--:-c--:..-.,.:--::-/....: --
Ii. Social Security num_ 10. Allen RegIItr8tlon Number (if llJ1y) 

!k25-008-634 
11. Nam •• of Prior HuabandllWlvn 12. Oale(lI) lII~e) Ended 

None. None 

13. If you ere II U.S. dUren. complote the following: 

14&. If you ar. e ta permllP8nl r~1 all8n. complele !he following: 

Dale a" of admission fOr, or adi~1 to, lawful pe;:na~ent residence. 
and plasspfadmlsslon: / () 1/'" 7 . 
04{01/80 San FRancisco ~/? 

14b. Old you geln perm_em r ....... atatue through mamave to IlJJnltad 
StaIn cltlDn 01' lawful pennanent roe!dent? [] Ves 4J No 

• 

c. Information about your alien relatlv~ 
1. Name (Family name 10 CAPS) (FIrat) (Middle) 

IDUYEN Hoi Thi 
--~~--------~-------~~---

2. Addr ... (Number and Streel) (Apartment Number) 

284 Bau Trai Ha Tan Phu Due Hoa 
(Town or City) 

Long An 
3. Place of Birth (Town or City) 

Hue, Vietnam 

(Stale/Couotry) 

Vietnam 
(Z1PlPostal Code) 

, (Stale/Country) 

4. Datil of Birth 
(MofDaylV ear) 

5. Sex I. U.rltal Statu. 

1/30/48 
o Male 

Q{ Female 

7. Other Nllme. Used (including maiden name) 

None 

~ Married 0 Single 

o Wldowed 0 Divorced 

8. Date lind Place of Pr_t 1Ihniage (if married) 

7/10/73 Long An, Vietnam~~~~~~~ __ 
9. So<:l8l Security number 10. Allan Reglatratlon Number {if any) 

N'A ~ ___ --!:N/A 
11. Name. of Prior HusbandslWlv.. 12. Dale(s) Marrlage(a) Ended 

None None 

13. Hu your reiatlve eyer beerlln th!t U.S.? 

o Ves IX No 

14. If your reletlvel. currontly In the U.S., complete the loIlowlng: 

H. Of llhe 'ul amved n a (visitor, lIIudent, stowaway. without inspection, etc.) 

AmvallDeparture Record (JoIN, Numbw Date arrIvad (MonttllOaylV ear) 

I ! ! 
Date authoriud etay ellfllred. 01' will ...... Ihown on Fonn I-IN 01' 1-95 

15. Name and addre .. of preaent ~ (if any) 

N/A 
Date Inls employment began (MonthIDaylVear) 

18. Has your relallve ever been under ...... .uon proceedings? 

o Ves IR No Wheree. ___ · When __ _ 

n EKcfusion 0 Deportallon 0 Rescission 0 Judicial Proceedlogs 

RESUBMITTED RELOCATED COMPLETED 

Rec'd Sent 

Fonn .. '30(k.v. 02·2$-87) N _ .... ', .. 



C. ~ontlnued) Information about your alien relative 
16: Lillt husband/wife and all children of your ... latlve (II your relatllle is your hus~andlwife. list only his or her chlklren) 

Name Relationsllip 
., . Date of Birth Country 01 Birth 

NGUYEN Cong Phi Husband 10/10/42 Vietnam 

NGUYEN Phat Thinh Son 

17. Add,ea,ln the United StatN whore your rehltlve Intend,1f' realde 

(Number Ilnd Street) (Town or CIty) (State) 

18. Your addre .. abroed 

(Number and Stre~t) (Town or City) (Province) 

284 Bau Trai Ha Tan Phu Due l~a Long A!l ---
19. "your ,elatlve', naUve alphabet I, oth(;; than Romlln leUe .... write hIll/ncr name and addrgN abroad In the native alphabet: 

(Name) (Numcer lind Street) (Town or City) 

Same os above 
20. If filing tor your huab8ncIJwlfe. give lsat addresa at which you both IIlIed together: 

(Name) 

Nune 

(Apt. No,) (Town or City) {State or Prollince) (Country) 

21. Check the approp,1ate box "";ow and give the ;nlorlOl<ltlon required 'or the box you checl'ed: 

(Province) 

From 

(Month) (Year) 

ClJ Your relative will apply tor a vlu abrolld at Ihe American Consulate In ~ ____ -,I3=a,,-n'..tg>..:k..:..o:::.;.;;kf:' -:';:..f'-'h.;::8:.:.i.::.;18::,n:...:.;;:d'--__ _ 
(City) 

(Country) 

Vietnam 

(Country) 

To 

(Month) 

(Country) 

C Your telallve 1,ln Ihe United Slatoallnd will apply lor adjustment 01 &Iatul to thai 0' a lawful permanent r .. ldent In the office 0' Ihe Immigration and 

Naturalization Service at ___ .~. ____ • "your .elatlve Is not eligible for adjustment 0' atatua, ho or sho will 
(Cily) (Stale) 

(Year) 

apply 'or a '- .as abroad at the Amerlcsn Consulato In __ ~' ____ ~ ___ : _____________ . ___ ' ____ ---.------' 
(Country) 

. 

(Designation of a consulat:! outside the country 0' your relallve'alaat residence d<;es not guarar.tee acceptance lvr processing by that consulate, 
Acceptance I, at tha dlaeratlon of the designated conaulate.) 

D. Other Information 
1. If separl!to petition. are alS(, beIng submitted 'or othor relallvea. give names of each and relationship. 

None 

2. Hav:) you ever filed II petition for thla Of .!lny other allen bofore? 

" . "t ea ... gl~e name. place snd date of filing. ~nd rGlult. 

lJ Yea No 

Warning: The INS Investigates ciaimed relationships and verifies the validity of documents. The INS seeks criminal 
prosecutions when family relationships are falsified to obtain visas. 

Penalties: You may, by law be Imprisoned for not more than five years, or fined $250,000, or both, for entering into a 
marriage ~ontract for the purpose of evading any provision of the immigration laws and you may be fined up to 
$10,000 or Imprisoned up to five years or both, for knowingly and willfully falsifying or concealing a material fact or 
using any folse document In submitting this petition . 
• 
Your Certification 

I,cellify. under penalty 01 perlury under thelawa oltha United States 01 AmerIca. thaI the foregoing 10 true and co.rect. Furthermore. I authorize the relaaae 01 any 
Information from my recorda which ttlelmmlgratlon end Naturalization Service need, to determine eligibility for the benefit that I am leeklng, 

Phone Number (415) 665-1585 

Signature of Person Fieparlng Form II Other than Above 

I declare that' prepared thle document at the reque,1 01 the peraon abollo nnd that It la based on alliniormatlon of which I have any knowledge. 
(I - / _'r!" 

I .f - '\ '1 ,.! " ;/ B. ntaracacnhit 1-""-, ,',', r-("", .";( r .I .. Q.Lr~p 8/17/89 
• (Prir,! Ne.rl.la) (Address) (SiQnalul*3) (Date) 

Vola" Number ~ _____ _ G-28 10 Number 



~!On(;E TO f'[q~;ONS FIUI'JG FOR SPOUSES IF MARRIED LESS THAN TWO YEARS 

r· If SIICl.ilt to section 21 G of lhn lmmigr3tiOll and Nationality Act. your aiien spouse may be granted 
c~;nditional permanent resident stAtus in th0 United States as of the date ha or she i!: admitted 
uf ~ldjust:::d II) conditional status by an officer of the Immigration and Naturalization Service. Both 
V()!I l'.nrl your Cl'nd:Uonal permanent rpsident spouse are required to file a petition, Form 1-751, 
,]':11: 1';::.l'lion to t:C'IWl\'r:' Conditional Oasis of Alien's Permanent Resident Status, during lh3 
nind)' doy PCI iOI.! i:,lll1o' j ialoly before thl? second anniversary of the date your alien spouse was 
qrnlllc(i (.onc!iliol1;t1 p('~manGnl residellce. 

O.!lcrwic;e, tho rinll;c;, privileges, responsibilities and duties which apply to all other permanent 
rc~:doqts ;tpply er JlI311;' to a conditional permanent re~ident. A conditional permanent resident 
:'3 not lilllilP'J te- U III riqhl to Cll'ply for naturalization, to file petitions in behalf of qualifying relatives, 

1 
N '0 re<;;,.h nr;nnnw'nliy in tlH'l United Stales as an immigrant in accordance with the immigra-
tien I'w/S. 

Failure to liIe Form l-r51. Joint Petition to Remove the Conditional Basis 
of I\lll1n's Permanent ncsldent Status, will result in termination of 
permllllC'nt residence statu;. nnd Initiation of deportation proceedings • ... 

-_ .. _-_._--_._---------------------------' 

t'Ol (: Yf~'1 n"J"t I;(,mpl(>te Items 1 thro~lgh 6 to essure that petition approval Is recorded. 
D'1 Iwt ",-rill' III t!~';! section be-low ilrm 6. 

r •• ••• _ •••• ~~ ..• ~ •• ~._~~~ •••••••• r ••• * •• ~.~~~~ ••••••• : ••••• - ••••••••• : •.••••••••••••••••• ~ 

L ti~";J {.'. f('fcllv~ (f '''','Y , )"''' in Cl\f'~) (,'lost) (M,ddl!» • : 

nCUYHf !loi .~_2~ _____ : 

3, (')'.II,I't 01 rr·!;Hlvo '. "I:t" 

____ \'jl'\ no III _ 

· · · · · .. '-' ~ . 
4, Pata of (<,Iefhie's birth (MonlhfOil.,;YenfJ : 

1/30 48 
.----~- . 

6. Your phona nurr>hor · · 

CHECKLIST 

Have you answered each 
question? 
Have you signed the petition? 
Have you enclosed: 

o The filing fM for each petition? 

[; Proof of your clllzenahip or lewful 

permanent re.ld.nc.? 

.. 

!';(;UYEN 
(ril' ') 

N Iln 
(M:d.II!1) 

Tlli (41~)(j65-1;,85 
.. __ .. - ------ .... ~-- .. --------

OA TE PETITION FILEt) 

o All requIred lupportlng document/l fot 

each petitIon? 

ft"'~'\,d p.-";»!)fl ('1l·1 
r ,'1111 t·, :1(\ '\ rn, C'2:.2':" ') lj 

SEc:n'.'N 
:.: znl (h)(sprmst') 

i : 2Cl (tJ(chUd) 

• ~'~(ll (h)(patenl) 

, 1 2~ (0)(1) 

; '! 21'3 ("')1:1) 

: ; ZI):l (A)(4) 

[ 1 203 (n)(5) 

, : ST 1\ TESIOE 
CRITERIA GRANTED 

SENT TO CONSUL AT: 

« · · • • 

If you are filing for your husband 
or wife have you Inc!uded: 

o Your picture? 

o HIe or her plcturo? 

o Your G-325A? 

o His or her G·325A? 



"';f.S .... O~p8rtment of Justice (INS) Petition for Alien Relative oue No. 11 115-0054 /. m~!I!P.!IIII"-----"'- DO NO I tYRITE IN THIS BLOCK - FOR EXAMINING OFFICE vNLY ----_______ • 
-. : CalllJ IDi ' • Action Stamp Fee Stamp • 

0·28 or Voleg , 

Section of Law: 
o 201 (t.) spouse 
o 2,)1 (b) child 
C 2Ql (b) parent 

AM eON: 

tAo Relationship 

/ Petilion was filed on J£JI.I.;.u:-#;LliIt.....:.:...- (priority dale) 
o Personal Interview 0 Previously Fotwarded 
~I.O Ben. "AHFileReviewed 0 StatesldeCriterla 
o Field InveSligations 0 1-485 Simultaneously 
o 204 (a)(2)(A) Resolved 0 204 (h) Resolvod 

1. Tho allon relative" my; 2. Are you related by adoption? 3. Old you gain panMl'Hlnl residence lhrough IIdopllon? 

II HusbandiWifo 0 Parer.t IX Brolher/Sisler 0 Child 0 Yes ex No DYes lXNo 

B. Information about you 
1. Hame (Family name In CAPs, 

NGUYEN Nho 
2. AddrslIS (Number and Street) 

(First) (Middle) 

1hi 
(Apartment Number) 

(Town or City) (Slate/Country) (ZIP/Postal Code) 

SF CA 94116 
--------~-----------------------------3. Place cf Birth (Town or City) (Slale/Counlry) 

Hue Vietnam 
4. Date of Birth 

(Mo/DayNear) 

11/1/45 
-------

5. Sex 

o Malo 

!Ii Female 

6. Marttal Status 

I}{ Married 0 3iogle 

o Widowed 0 Divorced 

7. Other Namp Used (Including maiden name) 

None 
a. Date and Piace 01 Pr .... t Uarrtage (if married) 

1/20/70 Vietnam / 
lio. -::S:-'OC=-:lu'--:I"":Sec~Uf"::";;lty:"'n-u-m-:ber-'-=~="---:;lC:;:O-. --;;A-=Iktn-'R::-ag~1atr7-atJon"--:N-:-u-m-:be--"";r (if any) 

11. Nllmaa of Plior HuIIbandaIWIv .. 

None 

~2S-008-634 
12. Oat8(lI) M.nage(II) Ended 

None 

14a. H you are a \a pwmanent raldent aIIIm. complete 1M followIng: 

Dale an of admission fOr. or adjyt~enl to, lawful pannanent residence. 

andflass9!admlsslon: / Q "" 1 . 
04/01r80 San FRancisco _,I;: 

14b. Old you gain pat'1MnOIlt raa6dent atatvslhrough marrtage to fi.lJnlted 
Stat .. cltlun or lawful permanent roaldent7 0 Yes ~ No 

.~;::t *' 

C. Information about your alien relativ~ 
1. Name (Family name In CAPS) 

mUYEN 
(FIrst) 

Hoi 
(Middle) 

Thi 
2. Addreu (Number and Slreel) (Apartment Number) 

284 llau Trai Ha Tan Phu Due Hoa 
(Town or City) 

Long An 
3. Place 01 BIrth (Town or City) 

Hue, Vietnam 

(Slate/Counlr-ll 

Vietnam 

5. Sell 

(ZJP/Postal Code) 

• (Slale/Country) 

6. Marital Status ... Date 01 Birth 
(MolOayNear) o Male 

Gj: Female 

{j Married 0 Single 

1/30/48 
7. Other Nam" Uaed (Including maiden name) 

None 

o Widowed 0 Divorced 

8. Date and Place of Present Manlage (if married) 

7/10/73 Long An. Vietnam 
9. Social Security number 10. Allen Regbtradon Number (If any) 

N'A 
11. Names of PrIor HuebancWWlva 

None. 

13. Haa your relatlveev. be«l1n 1M U.S.? 
o Yea rx No 

N/A 
12. Data(a) Man1age(a) Ended 

None 

14. If your raladvela CII"ontIy In the U.S., completetha fotlowlng: 

He or aha last arrived .. II (visitor .lItudenl. stowaway. wilhout Inspection, etc.) 

An1vallOeparture Record (l-IM) NumbiIf Dlrte en1ved (MonthlDayNear) 

LLL_~~,~~~I~I~I~I~ __________ _ 
Date authorized atay explract. or will ....... ehown on FOI'm !-IN or !-115 

15. Name and IIddreN of s--rt arnpIoyoer (If any) 

N/A 
Date thla emplOyment began (MOnlM)ayNear) 

16. HIlS your relative ever been under _AlgI.lIon pI'OC8IIdInga? 

o Yes !II No Where 'When __ _ 

o ExclUSion 0 Deponallon 0 Rescission 0 Judicial Proeeedinge 

RESUBMITTED RELOCATED COMPLETED 

Aoc'd Sonl 



C. (Continued) Information about yo:.r allen relative 
HS: llat huabandlwUe .nd.1I chIldren 01 rour relltlve (il your relallve Is your husbandiwile,lisl only hill or her children) 

Naml! Relalionship " . Dale of Birth Counlry of B_i_rt_h _________ _ 

N:...'G~U_Y_'E_,N_C_o_n...!g"__P_h_i ___ ~H:.::u:.::s:..:b_C:a:.:cn:.::d"___ ______ ~l-"'O ...... L 10 /4 2 _~ _____ --'-V .... j ""eJ..tu""""'amw.-_______ _ 

NGUYEN Phat Thinh Son J 24/74 

'7. Addr ... In ttle United Slat .. where your Int.nda tf' reald. 

(Number nnd Streel) (Tow" or City) (Stale) 

18. rel.tlve'a .ddr .... broed 

(Number ar,d SlrE;ol) (Town or City) (Province) (Country) 

284 Bau Trai Ha Tan Phu Due Hoa Long An Vietnam 
~~-~-~~--~~~--------~~~~~------­

, It. It your ,,,,.Uve'a nllUYllllphabella olhar than Roman 1.lIe", wrlle hillhor name and addr ... abroad In the naUve .Iph.bet: 

(NII",e) (Number and Streot) (Town or City) 

Same as above 
20. If filing for yocr huabllndlwlf., glvelaaleddreu at which you both lived together; 

(Name) 

None 

(Apt No,) (Town or CII:,) (Slale or Province) (Country) 

21. Ch~k the appropriate box bejow and Glvo Ille information required for the box you chsci'ed: 

(Province) (Country) 

From 

(Month) (Year) (Month) 

t:lJ Your rel:tUve will apply for a vlaa abroad althe American Conaulateln ____ -'13,;;,;I:.;:.l:...:n.cg;'-'-k:..:o:.-;k~. 7T'-'hc:.a=il:.::a=-:n-'-d.::o.-____ ---';';::-~ 
(City) (Country) 

To 

r:J Your tolallvelll In the Unltod States end will apply lor adjustmanl 01 statua to thllt 0'" lawful permanent r .. ldent In the office 01 the Immigration and 

Naturallutlon Servlea.t .If your relatlvo I. not allglble for adjuatment olstatua, he or aho wl!l 
(City) (State) 

(Year) 

apply 'or s visa abroad at the Amencan Consulate In _________ ~_~~/(~,----_---------~;;;_;;~;;\-------" 

, 

(Designation of a consulata outside the country of your relatlve'alaat realdance dees not guarantee acceptance I;)r processIng by that consulata. 
Aceeptancele at the dlecretlon of the deSignated conaulate.) 

D. Other Information 
1. If &eperate petitions are alao being auhmltted lor othor relatives, give namea of each and relationship. 

None 

2. Have you over filed a petItion lor thla Olllny othor allen befor.? [J Yea No 

If .. yes, .. gIve name, pl.ce and dare 0"lIIn9, and result. -------------------
Warning: The INS Investigates claimed relationships and verifies the validity of documents. The INS seeks criminal 
prosecutions when family relationships are falsified to obtain visas. 

Per.altles: You may, by law be Imprisoned for not more than five years, or fined $250,000, or both, for entering Into a 
marriage contract for the purpose of evading any provision of the Immigration laws and you may be fined up to 
$10,000 or Imprisoned up to five years or both, for knowingly and willfully falsifying or concealing a material fact or 
IIslng any false document In submitting this petition . • 
Your Certification 

,cllrtlly, undllr penalty of perjury under thelawa ot the United Statea of America, thllt the foregoing 10 true and correct. Furthermore,l.uthorlza the ralea88 of any 
Inlormatlon from my recorda which thelmmlgraUon and NaturalluUon Service need, to determine eligibility for ttle benent that Ism ... klng. 

Phone Number_ 

Signature 01 Person Preparing Form II Other than Above 

I decllr. ttl:;! I prep.red this dcx::ument &t the rsqueat of the perlon above and that II I, based on alllnformaUon of which 1 have .ny knowledge. 

(") \ (_,L 
B. Intaracacnhit 'r",,\-. ,\ .r1 ft"" ':(.((l:.,k t-P 8/17/89 

• (Prir,1 NalQ,s) (Address) (Signalul43) (Dale) 

V~.gNumber __________ _ G·28 10 Number 



• 

NOTICE TO rEASONS fiLING FOR SPOUSES IF MARRIED LESS THAN TWO YEARS 

["I Ii "tn,nt 10 section 21 G of 1I Ii' Immigration (lIlU Nationality Act. your alien spouse may be granted 
cnrJitional permanent resident status in th0 United Stntes as of the date he or she is admitted 
or '1djustcd to conditional status by an officer 01 the Immigration and Naturalization Service. Both 
VOII (1:\11 your conditional perm8nent rf'sident spouse are required to file a petition, Form 1-751, 
j, )ill', ['plition to nOIll(}Vf; Conditional Basis of Alien's Permanent Resident Status. during the. 
":!lr>~',,1 (hy pelinrj imrnciintr,ly b9fore till? second anniversary of the date your alien spouse was 
qr:"I\cd u)ndi'ion~1 PNIT1a1lOilt rt'sidellce. 

n~hcrw;c;('. 1110 rigll;~, privileges, responsibilities and duties which apply to all other permanent 
rC',:f>!:ls :1pply equaliy to Fl conditional permanent re!:'ident. A conditional permanent resident 
!'.' 1101 IiI Ilitfyj 10 : 1m riqllt Iu <1pply ,for naturLllization, to Ii Ie pelitions in behalf of qualifying relatives, 
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